Date

5/7/13

5/8/13
5/8/13
5/9/13
5/10/13
5/13/13
5/16/13
5/17/13

5/23/13

8/16/12
8/22/12
5/28/13
5/29/13
5/30/13

5/31/13
5/31/13

6/3/13
6/3/13
6/4/13
6/5/13
6/11/13
6/13/13
6/21/13
6/26/13
6/26/13
6/27/13
6/27/13
6/28/13
6/28/13

6/29/13
6/27/13
7/1/13
7/2/13
7/8/13
7/15/13
7/24/13
7/24/13
7/25/13-7/26/13
7/29/13
7/30/13
8/1/13

Summer 2013 - Important Dates and Registrar Deadlines

Day

Tue

Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Thu
Fri

Thu

Thu
Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri

Sat
Thu
Mon
Tue
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu-Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu

PoT

Maymester/Extended

Term
Maymester
Maymester

Extended Term

Maymester

Extended Term

Maymester

Summer

Summer

Maymester
Maymester
Maymester
Maymester

Summer
Maymester

F/T & Sess A
Sess A

Full Term
F/T & Sess A
F/T & Sess A
Sess A
Summer
Sess A

Sess A

Full Term
Sess A

Sess A

Full Term

Sess A

Full Term
Sess B

Sess B

Sess B

Sess B

F/T & Sess B
F/T & Sess B
F/T & Sess B
F/T & Sess B
Summer

Event

Fee payment deadline 3:00 pm (Maymester/summer classes/eCore
Courses)

1st day of classes and Late registration for Maymester and Extended
Summer Term

Drop/add, late registration ends for Maymester 4:30 pm

Roster Verification begins Noon

Roster Verification begins noon for Extended Term Summer

Roster Verification deadline Noon

Roster Verification deadline Noon

"W" deadline for Maymester classes 2:30 pm

Fee payment deadline 4:30 pm for those with only Summer classes

TAP registration (TAP students may register online in Banner Web)
Last day classes for Maymester

Faculty begin entering Maymester final grades Noon

Final Exams for Maymester

Maymester final grade entry deadline Noon

Registration for Summer continues; Tuition and fees due at Noon
Students may view Maymester final grades 8:30 am

1st day of classes for summer term, Late registration opens 8:30 am
Drop/add, late registration ends 4:30 pm

Drop/Add, late registration ends 4:30 pm

Roster Verification begins Noon (Full term & Session A)
Roster Verification deadline Noon (Full term & Session A)
"W" deadline for Session A classes 4:30 pm

Summer graduation priority application date 2:30 pm
Last day of classes for Session A

Faculty begin entering Session A final grades Noon
Faculty begin entering Midterm grades at Noon

Final exams

Final grade entry deadline for Session A Noon

Faculty deadline entering Midterm grades at Noon

Students may view Session A Final and Midterm grades 8:30 am
"W" deadline for full-term classes 4:30 pm

1st day of classes for Session B; drop/add ends 4:30 pm
Roster verification begins Noons (Session B)

Roster verification ends Noons (Session B)

"W" deadline for Session B classes 4:30 pm

Faculty begin entering final grades Noon

Last day of classes

Final Exams

Final grade entry deadline Noon

Students may view final grades 8:30 am

Admissions application deadline for Fall Semester



