Summer 2013 - Important Dates and Registrar Deadlines

Date	Day	РоТ	Event
			Fee payment deadline 3:00 pm (Maymester/summer classes/eCore
5/7/13	Tue		Courses)
		Maymester/Extended	1st day of classes and Late registration for Maymester and Extended
5/8/13	Wed	Term	Summer Term
5/8/13	Wed	Maymester	Drop/add, late registration ends for Maymester 4:30 pm
5/9/13	Thu	Maymester	Roster Verification begins Noon
5/10/13	Fri	Extended Term	Roster Verification begins noon for Extended Term Summer
5/13/13	Mon	Maymester	Roster Verification deadline Noon
5/16/13	Thu	Extended Term	Roster Verification deadline Noon
5/17/13	Fri	Maymester	"W" deadline for Maymester classes 2:30 pm
5/23/13	Thu	Summer	Fee payment deadline 4:30 pm for those with only Summer classes
8/16/12	Thu	Summer	TAP registration (TAP students may register online in Banner Web)
8/22/12	Wed	Maymester	Last day classes for Maymester
5/28/13	Tue	Maymester	Faculty begin entering Maymester final grades Noon
5/29/13	Wed	Maymester	Final Exams for Maymester
5/30/13	Thu	Maymester	Maymester final grade entry deadline Noon
<u> </u>		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5/31/13	Fri	Summer	Registration for Summer continues; Tuition and fees due at Noon
5/31/13	Fri	Maymester	Students may view Maymester final grades 8:30 am
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,
6/3/13	Mon	F/T & Sess A	1st day of classes for summer term, Late registration opens 8:30 am
6/3/13	Mon	Sess A	Drop/add, late registration ends 4:30 pm
6/4/13	Tue	Full Term	Drop/Add, late registration ends 4:30 pm
6/5/13	Wed	F/T & Sess A	Roster Verification begins Noon (Full term & Session A)
6/11/13	Tue	F/T & Sess A	Roster Verification deadline Noon (Full term & Session A)
6/13/13	Thu	Sess A	"W" deadline for Session A classes 4:30 pm
6/21/13	Fri	Summer	Summer graduation priority application date 2:30 pm
6/26/13	Wed	Sess A	Last day of classes for Session A
6/26/13	Wed	Sess A	Faculty begin entering Session A final grades Noon
6/27/13	Thu	Full Term	Faculty begin entering Midterm grades at Noon
6/27/13	Thu	Sess A	Final exams
6/28/13	Fri	Sess A	Final grade entry deadline for Session A Noon
6/28/13	Fri	Full Term	Faculty deadline entering Midterm grades at Noon
0, 20, 20			- county decounts of the material grades at the or
6/29/13	Sat	Sess A	Students may view Session A Final and Midterm grades 8:30 am
6/27/13	Thu	Full Term	"W" deadline for full-term classes 4:30 pm
7/1/13	Mon	Sess B	1st day of classes for Session B; drop/add ends 4:30 pm
7/2/13	Tue	Sess B	Roster verification begins Noons (Session B)
7/8/13	Mon	Sess B	Roster verification ends Noons (Session B)
7/15/13	Mon	Sess B	"W" deadline for Session B classes 4:30 pm
7/24/13	Wed	F/T & Sess B	Faculty begin entering final grades Noon
7/24/13	Wed	F/T & Sess B	Last day of classes
7/25/13-7/26/13	Thu-Fri	F/T & Sess B	Final Exams
7/29/13	Mon	F/T & Sess B	Final grade entry deadline Noon
7/30/13	Tue	Summer	Students may view final grades 8:30 am
8/1/13	Thu	Juninel	Admissions application deadline for Fall Semester
0/1/13	IIIU		Authissions application deadline for Fall Settlestel